Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Murphy Snell - (875834) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.67
30.09
30.43
30.63
31.28
31.29
33.56
34.82
37.27
39.19
44.39
54.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.63
30.09
29.67
30.43
31.28
31.29
33.56
34.82
37.27
39.19

44.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
405
391
384
360
360
292
261
213
183
126
67

WA Pts

384
405
422
391
360
360
292
261
213
183
126

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

2011114
31/05/15
26/10/14
20/11/15
05/07/14
19/04/14
30/06/13
28/10/12
08/07/12
31/03/12
15/01/12
30/10/11

Date

20/11/15
31/05/15
20/11/14
26/10/14
05/07/14
19/04/14
30/06/13
28/10/12
08/07/12
31/03/12
15/01/12

Meet

ISA London West Regional Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

ISA London West Regional Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet

Meet

ISA London West Regional Championships 2015
ASASER Swimming Championships

ISA London West Regional Championships
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Venue

Guildford
Crawley

Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Crawley

Guildford
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

3
1

W W w =

-

Level

3

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
54.71 67 H 30/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



