Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Murphy Snell - (875834) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.67	422	Н	20/11/14	ISA London West Regional Championships	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.09	405	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
30.43	391	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
30.63	384	Н	20/11/15	ISA London West Regional Championships 2015	Aldershot		3
31.28	360	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
31.29	360	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.56	292	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
34.82	261	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
37.27	213	Н	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
39.19	183	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
44.39	126	Н	15/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
54.71	67	Н	30/10/11	Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.63	384	Н	20/11/15	ISA London West Regional Championships 2015	Aldershot		3
30.09	405	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
29.67	422	Н	20/11/14	ISA London West Regional Championships	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	3
30.43	391	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
31.28	360	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
31.29	360	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.56	292	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
34.82	261	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
37.27	213	Н	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
39.19	183	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
44.39 opyright 202	126 4	Н	15/01/12	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

54.71 67 H 30/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet

Aldershot

Rushmoor Ryl

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS